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Cross Country 

2018 

Day  Date  Event     Location    Time 

Friday  Aug. 17  Immokalee 3K    Immokalee High School   4:30PM 

Saturday Aug. 25  Lehigh Lightning Invitational  Lehigh Senior High School               8:00AM 

Saturday Sept. 1  DDD Sommer Invitational                         Estero Community Park                 7:30AM 

Saturday Sept. 8  Fort Myers Invite   Veterans Park – Lehigh Acres               7:40AM 

Saturday  Sept. 15 Mariner Triton Invitational               Mariner High School                7:45AM 

Saturday Sept. 22 North Port Invitational                North Port High School                             7:20AM 

Saturday  Sept. 29 Cardinal Mooney CC Meet  Nathan Benderson Park               8:00AM 

Saturday Oct. 6  Vikings XC Invite                              Bishop Verot High School                          7:00AM 

Saturday Oct. 13  Lely Trojan Invitational                Lely High School                8:00AM 

Friday     Oct. 19  Celtic Invitational    Golden Gate Park                4:30PM 

Friday   Oct. 26  Districts    Bishop Verot High School                  TBD 
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